

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A(SR).No.22235 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	01.05.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2016</u> At the request made by Ms.Ch.Bhavani, learned counsel representing Mr.K.Srinivasa Prasad, learned Standing Counsel for APSRTC, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. GTK,J BMS	