

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **M.A.C.M.A.(S.R.)No.22235 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	15.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Ms.Triveni, learned counsel, representing Mr.K.Srinivasa Prasad, learned Standing Counsel for APSRTC, requested time for one week. Mr.Aravala Sreenivasa Rao, learned counsel for the claimants virtually appeared. Post next week. <u>GTK,J</u> ARR	